- Low Smoke and Low Toxicity
- Silicone is non-toxic, and moisture and chemical resistant
TECHNICAL APPLICATIONS
1. Prevent condensation in motors or instrument cabinet’s
2.Anti freeze or condensation in of electrical enclosures like: traffic signal boxes, automatic teller machines,
temperature control panels.
3. Mirrors defrost and dew removing
4. Catering equipment heating

Reference Width mm
(A)
Width
inches
Length mm
(B)
Length
inches
Power
Watts
Voltage
(AC)
Amps wire
gauge
9AR0A0A08040H200 100 3,9 100 3,9 40 220/230 0,2 AWG22
9AR0A0B08080H200 100 3,9 200 7,9 80 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AR0A0C08120H200 100 3,9 300 11,8 120 220/230 0,5 AWG22
9AR0A0D08160H200 100 3,9 400 15,7 160 220/230 0,7 AWG22
9AR0A5A08060H200 150 5,9 100 3,9 60 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AR0A5B08120H200 150 5,9 200 7,9 120 220/230 0,5 AWG22
9AR0A5C08180H200 150 5,9 300 11,8 180 220/230 0,8 AWG22
9AR0A5D08240H200 150 5,9 400 15,7 240 220/230 1,0 AWG22
9AR0B0C08240H200 200 7,9 300 11,8 240 220/230 1,0 AWG22
9AR0B0D08320H200 200 7,9 400 15,7 320 220/230 1,4 AWG22
9AR0C0C08360H200 300 11,8 300 11,8 360 220/230 1,6 AWG22
9AR0C0D08480H200 300 11,8 400 15,7 480 220/230 2,1 AWG22
9AR0D0D08640H200 400 15,7 400 15,7 640 220/230 2,8 AWG22
9AR0A0A05040H200 100 3,9 100 3,9 40 110/115 0,4 AWG22
9AR0A0B05080H200 100 3,9 200 7,9 80 110/115 0,7 AWG22
9AR0A0C05120H200 100 3,9 300 11,8 120 110/115 1,1 AWG22
9AR0A0D05160H200 100 3,9 400 15,7 160 110/115 1,5 AWG22
9AR0A5A05060H200 150 5,9 100 3,9 60 110/115 0,5 AWG22
9AR0A5B05120H200 150 5,9 200 7,9 120 110/115 1,1 AWG22
9AR0A5C05180H200 150 5,9 300 11,8 180 110/115 1,6 AWG22
9AR0A5D05240H200 150 5,9 400 15,7 240 110/115 2,2 AWG22
9AR0B0C05240H200 200 7,9 300 11,8 240 110/115 2,2 AWG22
9AR0B0D05320H200 200 7,9 400 15,7 320 110/115 2,9 AWG22
9AR0C0C05360H200 300 11,8 300 11,8 360 110/115 3,3 AWG22
9AR0C0D05480H200 300 11,8 400 15,7 480 110/115 4,4 AWG20
9AR0D0D05640H200 400 15,7 400 15,7 640 110/115 5,8 AWG18
Adhesive backside: replace the last character (0) by A
Released: 2011/6/28  www.ultimheat.com  info@ultimheat.com  A4
ULTIMHEAT WEB CATALOG
9AR-Flexible Rectangular Silicone Heaters
P4/5
No controls, 200 mm FEP insulated wires, horizontal output, 0.8 w/cm² (5.2 w/inch²).
Drawings Available at: http://www.ultimheat.com/blueink/SF%20Rectangular.html
Reference Width mm Width inches Length mm Length inches Power Watts voltage amps wire size
9AR0A0A08080H200 100 3,9 100 3,9 80 220/230 0,3 AWG22
9AR0A0B08160H200 100 3,9 200 7,9 160 220/230 0,7 AWG22
9AR0A0C08240H200 100 3,9 300 11,8 240 220/230 1,0 AWG22
9AR0A0D08320H200 100 3,9 400 15,7 320 220/230 1,4 AWG22
9AR0A5A08120H200 150 5,9 100 3,9 120 220/230 0,5 AWG22
9AR0A5B08240H200 150 5,9 200 7,9 240 220/230 1,0 AWG22
9AR0A5C08360H200 150 5,9 300 11,8 360 220/230 1,6 AWG22
9AR0A5D08480H200 150 5,9 400 15,7 480 220/230 2,1 AWG22
9AR0B0C08480H200 200 7,9 300 11,8 480 220/230 2,1 AWG22
9AR0B0D08640H200 200 7,9 400 15,7 640 220/230 2,8 AWG22
9AR0C0C08720H200 300 11,8 300 11,8 720 220/230 3,1 AWG22
9AR0C0D08960H200 300 11,8 400 15,7 960 220/230 4,2 AWG20
9AR0D0D08A28H200 400 15,7 400 15,7 1280 220/230 5,6 AWG18
9AR0A0A05080H200 100 3,9 100 3,9 80 110/115 0,7 AWG22
9AR0A0B05160H200 100 3,9 200 7,9 160 110/115 1,5 AWG22
9AR0A0C05240H200 100 3,9 300 11,8 240 110/115 2,2 AWG22
9AR0A0D05320H200 100 3,9 400 15,7 320 110/115 2,9 AWG22
9AR0A5A05120H200 150 5,9 100 3,9 120 110/115 1,1 AWG22
9AR0A5B05240H200 150 5,9 200 7,9 240 110/115 2,2 AWG22
9AR0A5C05360H200 150 5,9 300 11,8 360 110/115 3,3 AWG22
9AR0A5D05480H200 150 5,9 400 15,7 480 110/115 4,4 AWG20
9AR0B0C05480H200 200 7,9 300 11,8 480 110/115 4,4 AWG20
9AR0B0D05640H200 200 7,9 400 15,7 640 110/115 5,8 AWG18
9AR0C0C05720H200 300 11,8 300 11,8 720 110/115 6,5 AWG18
9AR0C0D05960H200 300 11,8 400 15,7 960 110/115 8,7 AWG15
9AR0D0D05A28H200 400 15,7 400 15,7 1280 110/115 11,6 AWG15
Adhesive backside: replace the last character (0) by A
Warning: These heaters must be used on a power dissipation surface or a heat sink.
Released: 2011/6/28  www.ultimheat.com  info@ultimheat.com  A4